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Part code

10.153432

10.153433

10.153434

10.153435

10.153436

Duplex Wire Rope Clip

Product information

General: Duplex wire rope clips for general applications.
Design: Pressed of steel plate, loose screws and bolts.

Finish: Galvanized
Warning: Not for lifting

Rope @ range
mm

Weight
kgl/100pc

0.9
1.4
2.5

3.4
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