

Duplex Wire Rope Clip

Product information



General: Duplex wire rope clips for general applications. **Design:** Pressed of steel plate, loose screws and bolts.

Finish: Galvanized
Warning: Not for lifting

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	Weight kg/100pc
10.153432	2	0.9
10.153433	3	1.4
10.153434	4	2.5
10.153435	5	3.4
10.153436	6	5